1 (5)
Murata Electronics Oy SCA3100-D07 Doc.No. 6138
www.murata.com Rev. 1
Features
• 3.3V supply voltage
• ±6 g measurement range
• 3-axis measurement XYZ directions
• ±70mg offset accuracy over temp range

Murata Electronics Oy SCA3100-D07 Doc.No. 6138
www.murata.com  Rev. 1
Order Information
Table 2. Order codes for SCA3100-D07
Order code Description Measurement
Range (g)
Packing Qty
SCA3100-D07-004 3-axis high performance accelerometer with digital
SPI interface
±6 g Bulk 4 pcs
SCA3100-D07-1 3-axis high performance accelerometer with digital
SPI interface
±6 g T&R 100 pcs
SCA3100-D07-10 3-axis high performance accelerometer with digital
SPI interface
This order code is used for automotive customers
after customer has approved the product for
production